HILLSID E r 1. THS PLAN HAS BEEN PREPARED BASED ON REFERENCES INCLUDING:
1 Story Building 2 Story Building AVEN UE S%L%H(‘:SPSSU&EQ TLIE(%E SURVEY
UP E62251MN £ y ’/‘ Manhole 1 Story 2 Story 1904 MAN STREET
w/ Light & Solar Panel o0 LAKE COMO, NJ
/ Lig VM_/Z\ ©) UP Mo D Building SURVEYOR FILE NO: 0036-99-007S
. . 2. APPLICANT: MANASQUAN_BANK
d W Traffic Light %@ - ;%)Ugﬁ% smg%% 8& 8 BOX 431
J L) / Y M / ! Y. . / _J Conc. Gutter (Typ.) '
Voult e Well (5 — — N~ Cross Walk 3. OWNER: MANASQUAN BANK
yp.) Bench 429 MAN STREET P.0. BOX 431
o -\EQ ’ T e e 5 o Caroy (3p). - Dep. Curb & ADA Mat (Typ.) Cont oMok METUCHEN, NJ 08840
° O (] ° Flbox
- . & i~ 1 8 ~ > 4. PARCEL DATA: BLOCK 114, LOTS 24, 25, 26, & 66
~7 ~ Dpe B inket Manhole | BOROUGH OF METUCHEN
L Tt Light \_ (CTUfb) MIDDLESEX COUNTY, NJ
n yp’
Dep. Curb '
P LU EXISTING BOROUGH SIDEWALK Manhole . Tipe B’ Inlet . 5. ZONE: REDEVELOPMENT ZONE (PROJECT AREA #2)
TO BE REPLACED AT EXISTING Tele. ”’M t 6. EXISTING USE: BANK, FINANCIAL INSTITUTION (PERMITTED USE) (§ 110-75.A(4))
. Manhole
JOINTS AS  NECESSARY M AIN STREET & 7. PROPOSED USE:  DRIVE-IN BANK, FINANCIAL INSTITUTION (PERMITTED USE) REDEVELOPMENT PLAN
Tele. Manhole I 8. SCHEDULE OF ZONING REQUIREMENTS (§ 110 ATTACHMENT 1)
N » Man
; Manhole PROP. STREET TREE (fs(gKﬁowC%llng]: 5?%&3&3) Manhole ZONE REQUIREMENT REDEVELOPMENT ZONE (PROJECT AREA #2) EXISTING PROPOSED
Q)
@ WITH GRATE (3 TYP.) Asphalt Roadway 3 MINIMUM LOT AREA 15,889 SF 15,889 SF 15,889 SF
Elec. Manhole "‘§ MINIMUM FRONT YARD SETBACK — MAIN STREET (CR 531) MATCH SETBACK (LOT 61) — 3.6 FT 37 36 T
Curt PROP. BLADE SIGN Voult = Traffic Signal
N (Tp.) Ex. Trash Can , B MINIMUM FRONT YARD SETBACK - NEW STREET 211 (BLD) 2o i1 24 T (BLD)
5 5 — 7 b 18 FT (CANOPY) N/A 19.9 FT (CANOPY)
u T-Vau/t M == fonct 1) cone, Hal B=, E d/ L T = ﬁ; 100 FT (LOT 56) 80.5 FT (E) 114.0 FT (LOT 56)
< 0 MINMUM REAR YARD SETBACK [1]
- - - - _ Standpipe o< 16 45 3 0 E 83.16 (Sl . cforzs Walk 30 FT (CANOPY) N/A 37.9 FT (CANOPY)
- - _ p Zr 4 -—— ,,, p. Curb & ADA Mat
b KK 4 D9 L. . 36 FRONT VARD SETBACK E . MINNUM SIDE YARD SETBACK 5 FT (LOT 61) G 59 fT (L0r 61)
X A ] he: _Jlmff‘c Light Stop Bar y ey v 30 FT (CANOPY) N/A 31.5 FT (CANOPY)
buiding - S I\UP P/I;(,) ,I:WSAWCUT d MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT 35 FT N/A < 35 FT <H A
l 8 . o : /
: | ! ! Y PROEkgégéESUAN BANK  SIGN ’ o Iﬂ\’”” % it , MINMUM BUILDING HEIGHT 2 STORES 2 STORES 2 STORES
35 8 S ' i i —-
I 1 | I I v 5 é 2-ST0! ng gﬁgg}CK 24 : 149_.0,_ IPROP. BLADE SIGN MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE (BY BUILDINGS & CANOPIES) 25 % 34.1% 20.7%
PROP. CONC. N b= BANK — "':"'f]r.\OP BIKE RACK g MAXIMUM IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE 9 % 94.0% 94.8%
SDEWALK (TYP.) . N, sif 8 2,680 SF/EA. FLOOR PROP. — 2 A P « 0% 8
i o PROP. FLUSH CURB ' :,-_.mOP TAPER CURB o Y N/S: NO STANDARD ~ N/A: NOT APPLICABLE  (E): EXISTING NON-CONFORMANCE ~ (V): VARIANCE
N i ADA SIGN (L
';,, % PROP. MAPrI}EgQUﬁ%A Bm‘(P SI&P 7] ON ; PROP. 6 WALL (REFER d (1] THE INTERIOR LOT LINE OPPOSITE THE STREET LINE WITH THE SHORTEST FRONTAGE SHALL BE CINSIDERED THE REAR LOT LINE, AND ANY REMAINING INTERIOR LOT LINES SHALL BE CONSIDERED SIDE LOT LINES (§ 110-101B).
- | | AR /
3 Story Buiding ISty o B — 0 _\ i gw%g CII(l)JRRAIISErAIL s 8 9. PARKING REQUREMENTS
—t S = .
| | | | TAX LOT 61 = . L/ fl/v- o = ) 8 3 A. STANDARD PARKING SPACES SHALL MEASURE NINE () FEET WIDE BY EIGHTEEN (18) FEET LONG.
TAX LOT 21 'N/F LEE MGMT, LLC i 7= v b d\ e " N B. EXTERIOR BICYCLE RACK(S) SHALL BE PROVIDED TO ACCOMMODATE A MINIMUM OF SIX (6) BICYCLES. (REDEVELOPMENT PLAN)
I | I S v o I AN . EX. RELOCATED BENCH ml s
\ I | N F LEE MGMT, LLG' DB. 4734, PG. 76 . IR e SN o L |lm S C. PARKING CALCULATION: (REDEVELOPMENT PLAN)
10B. 4734, PG. 76 Wood Fence 2 ONE (1) PARKING SPACE FOR EACH 1,000 SF OF FLOOR AREA.
N16’<_44’ 0w 6/ ” Wanhole (5,360 SF) X (1 PARKING SPACE/1,000 SF) = 6 SPACES REQUIRED
1.30" (S) \|700’ REAR YARD SETBACK | | < 5 9.0" 507 120 orop |BoROUGH = 13 SPACES PROPOSED
() 1 ’
Planter ~ o & CONC. | SIDEWALK 10. SIDEWALK REQUIREMENTS (REDEVELOPMENT PLAN)
1 Story Buiiding 1 - — (TYP) H/‘ A. PUBLIC SIDEWALKS CONSTRUCTED WITH DECQRATIVE BRICK BANDS SHALL BE PROVIDED IN THE PUBLIC RIGHT-OF-WAY ALONG THE MAIN STREET AND NEW STREET FRONTAGES ADJACENT TO THE PROJECT AREA, IN ACCORDANCE WITH §110-147.0 OF THE ORDINANCE. WHERE SUCH PUBLIC
— 60 OVERALL TRACT - . SIDEWALKS ALONG THE STREET EXTEND BEYOND THE PUBLIC RIGHT-OF-WAY ONTO PRIVATE PROPERTY, THE REDEVELOPER SHALL BE REQUIRED TO PROVIDE A PUBLIC ACCESS EASEMENT FOR THE PORTION OF THE PUBLIC SIDEWALK LOCATED ON PRIVATE PROPERTY.
\ | : TAX_LOT 65 l LOTS 24-26 & 66, N i | g B. A PEDESTRIAN WALKWAY SHALL BE PROVIDED ALONG THE NORTH SIDE OF THE BUILDING IN ORDER TO PROVIDE PEDESTRIAN ACCESS FROM THE REAR PARKING AREA TO THE PUBLIC SIDEWALK WITHIN THE MAIN STREET PUBLIC RIGHT—OF-WAY.
\ [ | N |'3: I;%E&{"Ggg '7'(;0 BLOCK 114 PROP.| ONE WAY SIGN -~ Jte—PROP. DO NOT « C. A PROTECTED PEDESTRIAN WALKWAY SHALL BE PROVIDED WITHIN THE EXISTING 5' WIDE EASEMENT ALONG THE WEST SIDE OF THE PROJECT AREA IN ORDER TO PROVIDE PEDESTRIAN ACCESS FROM THE REAR PARKING AREA AND NEW STREET PUBLIC PARKING FACILTY ON BLOCK 114, LOT 68
\ | | : y N/F METUCHEN ¢ 1 ENTER CANOPY SIGN , T0 THE PUBLIC SIDEWALK WITHIN THE NEW STREET PUBLIC RIGHT—OF -WAY.
Steps VINGS BANK 4 %
Canopy (Typ.) i ﬁos Landing 15,889 SF, 0.365 AC. b | [ Tresh Can 11. REFUSE AND RECYCLING REQUIREMENTS (REDEVELOPMENT PLAN)
Y I () , 2 ™ =T PROP. 'NO PARKING' SIGN Lﬁ A. REFUSE AND RECYCLING FACILITIES SHALL BE PROVIDED TO ADEQUATELY ACCOMMODATE EACH USE, AND SHALL BE PROVIDED WITHIN EACH USE, THE BUILDING AND/OR ON THE SITE.
‘ PROP. 'NO R3 50.0° = _< 14— PROP. CONC. CURB (TYP.) ' B. ANY EXTERIOR AREAS PROVIDED FOR THE COLLECTION AND PICKUP OF REFUSE AND RECYCLABLE MATERIALS SHALL BE SCREENED FROM PUBLIC VIEW.
Trash Enclosure — a - RS R1.5 . Sign Post C. SUCH SCREENING SHALL BE COMPOSED OF MATERIALS, COLORS, FINISHES, AND/OR DESIGN ELEMENTS THAT ARE CONSISTENT WITH THE ARCHITECTURE OF THE BUILDING AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE DESIGN VOCABULARY THAT IS COMPATIBLE AND/OR COMPLEMENTARY OF THE DESIGN, STYLE
- PARKING SIGN RIO ( PO ) AND CHARACTER OF THE ADJACENT BUILDINGS IN' THE' DOWNTOWN AREA.
Raling —1"1 J\ ||| | PROP. 6" BOLLARD E a - —\} e | D. ANY EXTERIOR AREAS PROVIDED FOR THE COLLECTION AND PICKUP OF REFUSE AND RECYCLABLE MATERIALS SHALL BE ADEQUATELY LIT AND SHALL BE SAFELY AND EASILY ACCESSIBLE BY EMPLOYEES AND RECYCLING PERSONNEL.
| | A~ No Designated Striped Parking Spaces —, | , Conc. Walk ' \ PROP. EXIT SIGN f— i m?nmm.@% l
S— e ¥ S DRIVES E— )y
‘ l ! LWl w/ Aaiing oSN e 2\3] Prop. 00 0T [ 00 | ] poolioo | I S]] fee. Mankol 5| 8
TAX LOT 1505 1 TAX LOT 16.05 | ! 8 2 S : . . 3 PROP. BENCH S 12. DRIVEWAY REQUIREMENTS (REDEVELOPMENT PLAN)
N/F CGN. ASSOC. \N/F C.ON. ASSOC. TAX LOT 17.05 ! [ 3 ENTERSIGN < =k PROP. Wil -2 /Il/‘ g, € L L A. THERE SHALL BE NO DRIVEWAY ACCESS FROM ANY STREET. DRIVEWAY ACCESS AND INTERNAL VEHICULAR CIRCULATION SHALL BE ACCESSED FROM THE NEW STREET PUBLIC PARKING FACILITY ON THE ADJACENT LOT 68.
DR/ JEROME_GORDON DR, JEROME GORDON N/F MONGELL, LLG —_ ij ROP. =~ CONC. — 4 H{n -/~ UP #61300MN S B. THE EXISTING ONE-WAY DRIVE-AISLE SERVING PERPENDICULAR PARKING STALLS AT THE NORTHWEST PORTION OF PROJECT AREA #2 SHALL BE PERMITTED TO REMAIN AT APPROXIMATELY 17.5 FEET IN WIDTH.
DB. 4115, PG. 532 B, ‘4115, PG. 532 D8 0263, 6. 16 i< A 2 g |rwsman 550 M o) PO T~ N ve
\ P # / P et @ ¢ St IO ‘ ¥ c"”z ; ) 1k 199 - -] — g 13. LANDSCAPING REQUIREMENTS (REDEVELOPMENT PLAN)
- - - -—— -—- —=r= 7 -—- S1T 55 40°F —— 1 24’ RS R16' ! , e | PROP. DRIVE<THRU CANOPY S 4 A. STREET TREES SHALL BE PROVIDED AT INTERVALS OF APPROXIMATELY 30 TO 35 FEET ALONG THE STREET, WHETHER EXISTING OR PROPOSED. ANY NEW TREE SHALL BE A MINMUM SIZE OF THREE (3) INCHES IN CALIPER AT TIME OF PLANTING.
Faded Striping ; PROP. | ; R45 N e % B. ALL PORTIONS OF THE PROJECT AREA NOT UTILIZED BY BUILDINGS OR PAVED AREAS SHALL BE LANDSCAPED, UTILIZING COMBINATIONS OF TREE AND SHRUB PLANTINGS, LAWN AND OTHER VEGETATIVE GROUND COVERS IN ORDER TO MAINTAIN OR REESTABLISH VEGETATION IN THE AREA AND
34.00" (DR3) ST~ 3 R3 4572 SF) Tree Well (p.) ~| P LESSEN THE VISUAL IMPACT AND CLIMATIC EFFECTS OF STRUCTURES AND PAVED AREAS. THE USE OF NATIVE PLANT SPECIES THAT ARE TOLERANT OF DROUGHT AND URBAN CONDITIONS SHALL BE PRIORITIZED.
ISNVECUTTYP i o R-‘ PROP. 'NO PARKING' SIGN I y C. A MASONRY WALL SHALL BE PROVIDED IN BETWEEN THE DRIVE-THROUGH CIRCULATION AREA AND THE PUBLIC SIDEWALK WITHIN THE NEW STREET PUBLIC RIGHT-OF-WAY IN ORDER TO SUITABLY SCREEN VIEWS OF THE DRIVE-THROUGH CIRCULATION AREA.
ILI (TYP.) ’ - —| y D. SUCH WALL SHALL BE SX (6) FEET IN HEIGHT ABOVE GRADE AND COMPRISE OF A REGULAR RHYTHM OF BRICK PIERS AND/OR DECORATIVE PANELS, AND SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED OF BRICK WITH A CAST STONE OR BRICK CAP THAT IS ARCHITECTURALLY COMPATIBLE WITH THE STYLE OF THE
Approx. Locati j | . = Ry "4 |[==—PROP. OPEN/CLOSED :
pprox. Location of Property Line —_| | 5 PROP. 6 ggg‘; EETER 0 RO ! SRS { CLEARANCE CANOPY SIGN % E. A REGULAR RHYTHM OF STREET FURNITURE, BENCHES, BICYCLE RACKS, PLANTERS AND/OR OTHER LANDSCAPE FEATURES SHALL BE PROVIDED, WHERE FEASIBLE, ALONG PUBLIC SIDEWALKS.
L ARD S v 4 S Parking Meter (Ty
0 D VAT Q - S % L e, 10 x10(}:4);<SONRY 14 LIGHTIG.
70 BE RESEr ! X . . v | 10,00 {1 A. STREET LIGHTING SHALL BE PROVIDED ALONG THE MAIN STREET AND NEW STREET FRONTAGES ADJACENT TO THE PROJECT AREA, WHETHER EXISTING OR PROPOSED, IN ACCORDANCE WITH §110-157 OF THE ORDINANCE.
A o T T LTI T e T ' |1 TRASH ENCLOSURE W/ % B. ALL PEDESTRIAN AREAS SHALL BE PROVIDED WITH PEDESTRIAN-SCALE LIGHT FIXTURES.
3 A P s e X\ SELF-CLOSING GATE ¥ C. LIGHTING MAY BE PROVIDED BY A COMBINATION OF GROUND RECESSED LIGHTING, BOLLARD LIGHTING, WALL-MOUNTED OR RECESSED LIGHTING.
. ~ ~ /=2 17.5’ , = Ex. Trash Can i ) P D. ALL FIXTURES SHALL BE APPROPRIATELY SHIELDED AND, WHERE ATTACHED TO A BUILDING, SUCH SHALL BE FOCUSED DOWNWARD. SOFT AMBIENT UP-LIGHTING SHALL BE PERMITTED.
o A & £5 57 ; 7 & <7 — ° E. ALL FIXTURES SHALL BE LED, NON-GLARE, FULL CUT-OFF AND SHALL NOT EXCEED A COLOR TEMPERATURE OF 3,300K.
o 5 X & FUP Pt T o 75,04 (DR3) N18'097/40°W = g .
. - w
Parking, Meters w// Lights =~ |} STRIPING [ 5" Wide ROW. Fasement = > 15. FENCE REQUIREMENTS
& 0. & Solar Pariel - @ rer 08 3003, PG. 430 /|E = > A. WALLS SHALL BE PERMITTED TO BE LOCATED IN FRONT YARDS, PROVIDED THAT SUCH SHALL NOT EXCEED A HEIGHT OF TWO FEET ABOVE GRADE. (§ 110-112.B(1)(B)) (V)
o ?l —:‘ Building PROP. 2 & B. WALLS SHALL BE PERMITTED TO BE LOCATED IN SIDE OR REAR YARDS, PROVIDED THAT SUCH SHALL NOT EXCEED A HEIGHT OF FOUR FEET ABOVE GRADE. (§ 110-112.8(2)(C))
0 A=) 102" PEDESTRIAN a s C. ON CORNER LOTS AND THROUGH LOTS, THE REVIEWING AGENCY OR THE ZONING OFFICER SHALL HAVE THE ABILITY TO DETERMINE WHICH STREETS SHALL BE TREATED AS THE PRIMARY AND SECONDARY STREETS FOR THE PURPOSES OF THIS SUBSECTION. A SIDE OR REAR YARD FENCE OR
\ S [ ) L = =3 WALL SHALL BE PERMITTED TO BE LOCATED IN THE FRONT YARD ALONG THE SECONDARY STREET, PROVIDED THAT SUCH SHALL BE NO CLOSER THAN 10 FEET TO ANY PROPERTY LINE ALONG A STREET. (§ 110-112.8.3)
=z i ACCESS > S o N < 16. THE APPLICANT REQUESTS ANY AND ALL SUBMISSION WAIVERS THAT ARE NOT SPECIFICALLY IDENTIFIED HEREIN. TESTIMONY WILL BE SUPPLIED AT THE PUBLIC HEARING TO SUPPORT SAID SUBMISSION WAIVERS.
= o TAX LOT 56 S ¥ 17. PRIOR TO_STARTING CONSTRUCTION, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE TO MAKE SURE THAT ALL REQUIRED PERMITS AND APPROVALS HAVE BEEN OBTAINED. NO CONSTRUCTION OR FABRICATION SHALL BEGIN UNTIL THE CONTRACTOR HAS RECEVED AND THOROUGHLY REVIEWED ALL PLANS
TAX LOT 68 \ o = § R 2 AND OTHER DOCUMENTS BY ALL OF THE PERMITTING AUTHORITIES.
N/F PARKING AUTHORITY OF METUCHEN = 1 ex. spAcES £ [ N/F glﬁAZRIOIyGS 1%2 lf] g &® R 2 18. ALL WORK SHALL BE PERFORMED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THESE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS AND THE REQUIREMENTS AND STANDARDS OF THE LOCAL GOVERNING AUTHORITY.
DB./PG. N/A _—Deed of Easement = 10 BE - Vault L :l N 19. THE SOILS REPORT AND RECOMMENDATIONS SET FORTH THEREIN ARE A PART OF THE REQUIRED CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS AND IN CASE OF CONFLICT SHALL TAKE PRECEDENCE UNLESS SPECIFICALLY NOTED OTHERWISE ON THE PLANS. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY THE ENGINEER
Per DB. 3614, PG. 464 p 2 /= 2 S CONSTRUCTION MANAGER OF ANY DISCREPANCY BETWEEN SOILS REPORT & PLANS.
RESTRIPED & 5 % 20. SITE CLEARING SHALL INCLUDE THE LOCATION AND REMOVAL OF AL UNDERGROUND TANKS, PIPES, VALVES, ETC.
Z g g <
Asphalt Pavement = s 21. THE PROPERTY SURVEY SHALL BE CONSIDERED A PART OF THESE PLANS.
Q
— o 22. ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ON THE PLANS SHALL BE_FIELD VERIFIED BY THE CONTRACTOR PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION. CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY ENGINEER IF ANY DISCREPANCIES EXIST PRIOR TO PROCEEDING WITH CONSTRUCTION FOR NECESSARY PLAN CHANGES. NO EXTRA COMPENSATION SHALL
\ | BE PAID TO THE CONTRACTOR FOR WORK HAVING TO BE REDONE DUE TO DIMENSIONS OR GRADES SHOWN INCORRECTLY ON THESE PLANS IF SUCH NOTIFICATION HAS NOT BEEN GIVEN.
\ @ | 23. S0LID WASTE TO BE DISPOSED OF BY CONTRACTOR IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL LOCAL, STATE AND FEDERAL REGULATIONS.
\ PK Set 1 Story Building \ 24. ALL EXCAVATED UNSUITABLE MATERIAL MUST BE TRANSPORTED TO AN APPROVED DISPOSAL LOCATION.
\ s (1) _j 25. CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL SHORING REQUIRED DURING EXCAVATION AND SHALL BE PERFORMED IN ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT OSHA STANDARDS, AS WELL AS ADDITIONAL PROVISIONS TO ASSURE STABILITY OF CONTIGUOUS STRUCTURES, AS FIELD CONDITIONS DICTATE.
ul )p. L )

‘ gﬂ”‘f/et’ 26. ALL CONTRACTORS MUST CARRY STATUTORY WORKERS COMPENSATION, EMPLOYERS LIABILITY INSURANCE AND APPROPRIATE LIMITS OF COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY INSURANCE CGLg ALL CONTRACTORS MUST HAVE THEIR CGL POLICIES ENDORSED TO NAME DYNAMIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS,

NSULTANTS AS ADDITIONAL INSURED AND TO PROVIDE CONTRACTUAL LIABILITY COVERAGE SUFFICIENT TO INSURE THE HOLD HARMLESS AND INDEMNITY OBLIGATIONS ASSUMED BY THE CONTRACTORS. ALL CONTRACTORS MUST FURNISH DYNAMIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, P.C. WITH

@,O

Bench ==

Product Ver: 24.0s (LMS Tech)
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Plotted: 02/25/21 — 10:17 AM, By: kheege,

e ‘ ¢ e P.C._, ITS SUBCO!
\ \\\ LSA w M N7t 55 40"W 4 CERTIFICATES OF INSURANCE AS EVIDENCE OF THE REQUIRED INSURANCE PRIOR TO COMMENCING WORK AND UPON RENEWAL OF EACH POLICY DURING THE ENTIRE PERIOD OF CONSTRUCTION. IN ADDITION, ALL CONTRACTORS WILL, TO THE FULLEST EXTENT PERMITTED BY LAW, INDEMNIFY AND HOLD
SIGNAGE TABLE . — 38,00° (DR3) ( 0O EG%%EES%PA% %h(l)(ﬂ%l&g%(éSCONSULTANTS P.C. AND ITS SUBCONSULTANTS FROM AND AGAINST ANY DAMAGES, LIABILITIES OR COSTS, INCLUDING REASONABLE ATTORNEYS' FEES AND DEFENSE COSTS, ARISING OUT OF OR IN ANY WAY CONNECTED WITH THE PROJECT, INCLUDING ALL CLAIMS BY
27. NEITHER THE PROFESSIONAL ACTIVITIES OF DYNAMIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, P.C.. NOR THE PRESENCE OF DYNAMIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, P.C. OR ITS EMPLOYEES AND SUBCONSULTANTS AT A CONSTRUCTION/PROJECT SITE, SHALL RELIEVE THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR OF ITS OBLIGATIONS,
SIGN PROPOSED \\\\ DUTIES AND RESPONSIBILITIES INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, CONSTRUCTION MEANS, METHODS, SEQUENCE, TECHNIQUES OR PROCEDURES NECESSARY FOR PERFORMING, SUPERINTENDING AND COORDINATING THE WORK IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS AND ANY HEALTH OR
[ SAFETY PRECAUTIONS REQUIRED BY ANY REGULATORY AGENCIES. DYNAMIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, P.C. AND TS PERSONNEL HAVE NO AUTHORITY TO EXERCISE ANY CONTROL OVER ANY CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTOR OR TS EMPLOYEES IN CONNECTION WITH THEIR WORK OR ANY HEALTH OR
BUILDING MOUNTED NUMBER OF FACADE SIGNS: ™o (2) - I gg{ﬂsp%gcgémaﬂa SEB(iEI%)UmESSU RI\HEEGENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL BE SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR JOBSITE SAFETY. DYNAMIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, P.C. SHALL BE INDEMNIFIED BY THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR AND SHALL BE MADE ADDITIONAL INSURED UNDER THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR'S
FACADE SIGN AREA FRONTING ON A PUBLIC 2081 SF TAX LOT 26.04 : S 28. DYNAMIC_ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, P.C. SHALL REVIEW AND APPROVE OR TAKE OTHER APPROPRIATE ACTION ON THE CONTRACTOR SUBMITTALS, SUCH AS SHOP DRAWINGS, PRODUCT DATA, SAMPLES AND OTHER DATA, WHICH THE CONTRACTOR IS REQUIRED TO SUBMIT, BUT ONLY FOR THE LIMITED
STREET: ' N/F METUCHEN UP #61785MN PURPOSE OF CHECKING FOR CONFORMANCE WITH THE DESIGN CONCEPT AND THE INFORMATION SHOWN IN THE CONSTRUCTION MEANS OR METHODS, COORDINATION OF THE WORK WITH OTHER TRADES OR CONSTRUCTION SAFETY PRECAUTIONS, ALL OF WHICH ARE THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE
VINGS BANK 43 CONTRACTOR. DYNAMIC ENGINEERINGS REVIEW SHALL BE CONDUCTED WITH REASONABLE PROMPTNESS WHILE ALLOWING SUFFICIENT TIME TO PERMIT ADEQUATE REVIEW. REVIEW OF A SPECIFIC ITEM SHALL NOT INDICATE THAT DYNAMIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, P.C. HAS REVIEWED THE ENTRE
FACADE SIGN AREA FRONTING ON A PARKING 3785 SF DB. 3719, PG. 192 ASSEMBLY_OF WHICH THE ITEM IS A COMPONENT. DYNAMIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, P.C. SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY DEVIATIONS FROM THE CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS NOT BROUGHT TO THE ATTENTION OF DYNAMIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, P.C."IN WRITING BY THE CONTRACTOR.
LOT: - g 2 Mo £ DYNAMIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, P.C. SHALL NOT BE REQUIRED TO REVIEW PARTIAL SUBMISSIONS OR THOSE FOR WHICH SUBMISSIONS OF CORRELATED ITEMS HAVE NOT BEEN RECEIVED.
S
SIGN HEIGHT: 2.45 FT P ;
SIGN WIDTH: 15.5 FT
HEIGHT OF LETTERS, NUMBERS OR 545
ARA : '
CHARACTERS 29. IN AN EFFORT TO RESOLVE ANY CONFLICTS THAT ARISE DURING THE DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION OF THE PROJECT OR FOLLOWING THE THIS PLAN SET IS FOR PERMITTING PURPOSES ONLY AND MAY NOT BE USED FOR CONSTRUGCTION
PROJECTING SIGNS NUMBER OF SIGNS: ™o (2) COMPLETION OF THE PROJECT, DYNAMIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, P.C. AND THE CONTRACTOR MUST AGREE THAT ALL DISPUTES BETWEEN
THEM ARISING OUT OF OR RELATING TO THIS AGREEMENT OR THE PROJECT SHALL BE SUBMITTED TO NONBINDING MEDIATION UNLESS THE = : ,
SION AREA: 4 SF PARTIES MUTUALLY AGREE OTHERWISE. ME B 8 Robbins Street - Sute 102
: 30. THE CONTRACTOR MUST INCLUDE A MEDIATION PROVISION IN ALL AGREEMENTS WITH INDEPENDENT SUBCONTRACTORS AND CONSULTANTS < Toms River, NJ 08753
RETANED FOR THE PROJECT AND TO REQUIRE ALL INDEPENDENT CONTRACTORS AND CONSULTANTS ALSO TO INCLUDE A SIMILAR MEDIATION T:732.974.0198
SIGN HEIGHT: 2 FT PROVISION IN ALL AGREEMENTS WITH THEIR SUBCONTRACTORS, SUBCONSULTANTS, SUPPLIERS AND FABRICATORS, THEREBY PROVIDING FOR F. 7329743521
MEDIATION AS THE PRIMARY METHOD FOR DISPUTE RESOLUTION BETWEEN THE PARTIES TO ALL THOSE AGREEMENTS. ENG NEER NG Www.dynamicec.com
SIGN WIDTH: 2 FT 31. IF_THE CONTRACTOR DEVIATES FROM THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING THE NOTES CONTAINED THEREON, WITHOUT FIRST OBTAINING
PRIOR WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION FOR SUCH DEVIATIONS FROM THE OWNER AND ENGINEER, IT SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE PAYMENT OF ALL LAND DEVELOPMENT CONSULTING e  PERMITIING o  GEOTECHNICAL o  ENVIRONMENTAL e  SURVEY e  PLANNING & IONING
HEIGHT OF LETTERS, NUMBERS OR COSTS T0 CORRECT ANY WORK DONE, ALL FINES OR PENALTIES ASSESSED WITH RESPECT THERETO AND ALL COMPENSATORY OR PUNITIVE Offices conveniently located in:
CHARACTERS: 2 DAMAGES RESULTING THEREFROM AND IT SHALL INDEMNIFY AND HOLD THE OWNER AND ENGINEER HARMLESS FROM ALL SUCH COSTS TO Lake Como, New Jersey  T:732.9740198 |  Chester, New Jersey  1:908.879.9229 | Newark, New Jersey T:973.756.7200 | TomsRiver, New Jersey T:732.974.0198
' EEQSLET%GA%E%EJERHO&VORK AND FROM ALL SUCH FINES AND PENALTIES, COMPENSATION AND PUNITIVE DAMAGES AND COSTS OF ANY NATURE Mlen Texcs T:9725%2100 | Ausin fexos [SI2846264¢ | Houson.Teces 1:281.789.4400
. . ewiown, Pennsylvania N R | elray Beacn, rloriaa N B E
PROJECTION: 28 1 32. ALL TRAFFIC SIGNS AND STRIPING SHALL FOLLOW THE REQUIREMENTS SPECIFIED IN THE MANUAL ON "UNIFORM TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR
CLEARANCE: 14 STREETS AND HIGHWAYS" PUBLISHED BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION. TITLE:
' ' % SULONG WALLS THEQE SETBACK. DIENSIONG 00 NOT ACCOUNT FOR ROOF OVERANCS, ORUAENTAL ELEENTS, SINAGE R OTHER. EXTEROR 2|z SITE PLAN
AWNING/CANOPY SIGNS NUMBER OF SIGNS: Six (6) EXTENSIONS ‘UNLESS SPECIFICALLY NOTED. ’ ’ 312
SON AREA L TGRINATER. VAVAGENENT REPORT AND THAT THE CONTRALTORG. RESPONGBILTIES INCLUDE NEGESOHRY PROVSONS. T0 ACHEVE THE c s R
. 0. .
DESIGN PERMEABILITY IN' THE FIELD, g|g prosecT: MANASQUAN BANK [ 0036—99-007 ][D%/OE)/ZOW ]
2 _ DO NOT ENTER' 2 SF (EACH) 35. CONTRACTOR TO BE ADVISED THAT THE ENGINEER WAS NOT PROVIDED WITH FINAL FLOOR PLAN DRAWINGS FOR THE BUILDING AT THE TIME_OF Z|z PROPOSED BANK W/ DRIVE-THRU
SITE PLAN DESIGN. AS A RESULT, ENTRANCE DOOR LOCATIONS AS DEPICTED HEREON MAY NOT BE FINAL AND MUST BE CONFIRMED WITH THE s|s DRAWN BY: SCALE: (H) 17=20"
2~ "OPEN/CLOSED 15 SF (EACH) ARCHITECTURAL PLANS PRIOR TO' CONSTRUCTION. THE HANDICAP ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACES AND THE ASSOCIATED RAMPS AND ACCESSIBLE olz OSSO BLOCK 114, LOTS 24, 25, 26, & 66 " KUH :
: ROUTE MUST COMPLY WITH NJAC 5:23-7 AND THE HANDICAP PARKING SPACES MUST BE LOCATED AS THE NEAREST SPACES TO THE ol 429 MAIN STREET (V)
oy 075 SF SIGNAGE NOTES ENTRANCE. CONTRACTOR TO NOTIFY OWNER AND ENGINEER IMMEDIATELY OF ANY DISCREPANCY PRIOR TO' CONSTRUCTION. @ @ BOROUGH OF METUCHEN, MIDDLESEX COUNTY, NEW JERSEY DESIGNED BY: (K SEE e
" :
"CLEARANCE’ 2 SF 1. SIGNAGE REQUIREMENTS (REDEVELOPMENT PLAN) £ £ g CHECKED BY:
_ A. THE PRIMARY BUILDING SIGN SHALL BE LOCATED ON THE CORNER TOWER ELEMENT. SUCH SIGN SHALL BE A WALL-MOUNTED SIGN, - -
HEIGHT OF LETTERING: 6 W WIH THE MAXMUM SIZE OF SN NOT EXCEEDING 30 SQUARE FEET, THE MAKMUM HEIGHT OF SN NOT PXCEEDIG THREE (5) FET, GRAPHIC SCALE zlz15 CHECKED BY:
_ AND THE MAXIMUM WIDTH OF SIGN NOT EXCEEDING 12 FEET. ALL DIMENSIONS SHALL BE COMPUTED BY DETERMINING THE LARGEST al|x|o KYLE C KAVl NSKl JOH N A P ALUS -
DIRECTIONAL NUMBER OF SIGNS: o (2) OVERALL HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL DIMENSIONS OF THE OVERALL SIGN LETTERS, CHARACTERS AND LOGOS. -20 0 10 20 40 80 —1s .
_ B. ADDITIONALLY, UP TO TWO (2) BLADE SIGNS SHALL BE PERMITTED, ONE ON EITHER END OF THE CORNER TOWER ELEMENT. N
DIRECTIONAL SIGN AREA > SF C. THE_PROVISION AND_MANTENANCE FOR PUBLIC ART DISPLAY BOARDS AND/OR COMMUNITY SIGNAGE SHALL BE DETERMINED IN THE EE;!;— HINE % %,4{ PROTECT YOURSELF
ATM. GRAPHICS AREA 2265 SF REDEVELOPMENT AGREEMENT. Slels ~{ B
: : D. ALL OTHER SIGNAGE SHALL BE INDICATED IN A COMPREHENSIVE SIGN PACKAGE, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, REAR, CANOPY, S = ZCROFESSIONAL ENGINEER PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER \m"" PREPARNG T0. STURB THE EARTH'S OF 12
/S NO STANDARD  N/A NOT APPLICABLE E)- EXISTING. NON—CONFORVANCE V): VARANCE DIRECTIONAL AND ALL OTHER CONTEMPLATED SIGNAGE. SUCH SIGN PACKAGE SHALL PROVIDE SUFFICIENT INFORMATION REGARDING THE (I FEET ) i e vy, T AT N A A
/S: /A () (v): PROPOSED MATERIALS, COLORS FINISHES AND/OR DETAILS FOR REVIEW AND APPROVAL BY THE PLANNING BOARD. 1INCH = 20 FT. 1 B NEW JERSEY LICENSE No. 52985 NEW JERSEY LICENSE No. 41975 FOR,STATE SPECIC DECT PHONE NUNEERS VST:
3 WWW.CALL811.COM ' [ Rev. f 2 ]
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HILLSIDE 1
1 Story Building 2 Story Building AVENUE

UP E62251MN A Manhole 1 Story
, y ’/_ RIM: 95160 % 2 Story
w/ Light & Solar Panel A @/ Ny UP N ID Building
Vault | 7‘

L. s

L /] Q//_////'qu/!///v/ J
D — — B s

© :E—IQ £ (== o i o } Q ¥ (_ o } & A2 - ElpoxX - [~
~ o =g b Tpe '8’ Inket Mankole RN
@ 79839 RIM: 98.28 ()
GRT: 97,89 INV: N/A \_
Wanhole INV: /A Tipe B’ Inet
RIM-\98.15 o~ 7C: \98.49
INV: /A - GRT:, 98.00
. Manhole = IV WA
MAIN STREET il
s el
@ - Tele. Manhole
’"/57{}””3'557 (AKA. COUNTY ROUTE 531)  p,enhok Wanhole Rl 96.47
D W i P (66" ROW WIDTH PER TAX MAP) %%5 9371 m %57
, 89.01
V- 98.54 —— WIC): 29,01 (Traffie) ﬂx oo GRADING NOTES
. . . N
SIDEWALK Voutt RIM: 98.30
{w 12°Rer 1. SITE GRADING SHALL BE PERFORMED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THESE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS AND THE RECOMMENDATIONS SET FORTH IN THE SOILS REPORT
0 —— " (Capped) REFERENCED IN THIS PLAN SET. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR REMOVING AND REPLACING ALL SOFT, YIELDING OR UNSUITABLE MATERIALS AND
!OAT_ B p @ = REPLACING WITH SUITABLE MATERIALS AS SPECIFIED IN THE SOILS REPORT. ALL EXCAVATED OR FILLED AREAS SHALL BE COMPACTED TO 95% OF MODIFIED PROCTOR
Vauilt | | O P.0.B. (LOT 26) MEET. EX ; p MAXIMUM DENSITY PER A.S.TM. TEST D-1557. MOISTURE CONTENT AT TIME OF PLACEMENT SHALL NOT EXCEED 2% ABOVE NOR 3% BELOW OPTIMUM. CONTRACTOR
< . LA y SHALL SUBMIT A COMPACTION REPORT PREPARED BY A QUALIFIED SOILS ENGINEER, REGISTERED WITHIN THE STATE WHERE THE WORK IS PERFORMED, VERIFYING
- - -—— - - _ X B V. 816' 45, 3 83.16' () SIDEWALK THAT ALL FILLED AREAS AND SUBGRADE AREAS WITHIN THE BUILDING PAD AREA AND AREAS TO BE PAVED HAVE BEEN COMPACTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THESE
o T~ = ) T oy : . - MEET EX PLANS AND SPECS AND THE RECOMMENDATIONS SET FORTH IN THE SOILS REPORT.
B ey Y7 4 y ~ y 3 . ‘- 5 9597 35.16nHDRY). CURI§ g T v 2. CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR VERIFICATION OF EXISTING TOPOGRAPHIC INFORMATION AND UTILITY INVERT ELEVATIONS PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF ANY
G 99.10 G: 98.90 / CONSTRUCTION. CONTRACTOR TO ENSURE 0.75% MIN, SLOPE AGAINST ALL ISLAND GUTTERS, CURBS AND 1.0% ON ALL CONCRETE SURFACES, AND 1-1/2% MIN. ON
§ o 9815 —UP #4TTHN % ASPHALT, TO PREVENT PONDING. ANY DISCREPANCIES THAT MAY EFFECT THE PUBLIC SAFETY OR PROJECT COST, MUST BE IDENTIFIED TO THE ENGINEER IN WRITING
| | | | | Buitdng ~" &> - e} = y IMMEDIATELY. PROCEEDING WITH CONSTRUCTION WITH DESIGN DISCREPANCIES IS DONE SO AT THE CONTRACTOR'S OWN RISK.
I | I | I =27 . il PROPOSED G:_98.20 Type B’ Inlet / 3. PROPOSED TOP OF CURB ELEVATIONS ARE GENERALLY 6 ABOVE EXISTING LOCAL ASPHALT GRADE UNLESS QTHERWISE NOTED. FIELD ADJUST TO CREATE A MIN. OF
I ) | | | j oo R 9-STORY 1C- 9776 0.75% GUTTER GRADE ALONG CURB FACE. ENGINEER TO APPROVE FINAL CURBING CUT SHEETS PRIOR TO INSTALLATION.
GRT: 97,
= o BANK ,NV(A)Q 9%853 / 4. SUBBASE MATERIAL FOR SIDEWALKS, CURB, OR ASPHALT SHALL BE FREE OF ORGANICS AND OTHER UNSUITABLE MATERIALS. SHOULD SUBBASE BE DEEMED
< 2,680 SF/EA. FLOOR WV(B): 90.38 y gggg%\gﬁﬂ agg?ASE IS T0 BE REMOVED AND FILLED WITH APPROVED FILL MATERIAL COMPACTED TO 95% OPTIMUM DENSITY (AS DETERMINED BY MODIFIED
= T L METHOD).
-~ B . T /
~ . FF: 98.20 G 97.05 = o P 5. REFER TO SITE PLAN FOR ADDITIONAL NOTES.
< v oo . D =~
f&‘B v- FLUSH 9700 g‘é’t’jﬁ’,ﬁn& , 6. IHM%ISAET EcL>$ DISCREPANCIES BETWEEN PLANS, THE SITE PLAN WILL SUPERCEDE IN ALL CASES. CONTRACTOR MUST NOTIFY ENGINEER OF RECORD OF ANY CONFLICT
3 Story Building ISty - e L) 20 ; G: 97 OO — Terminus) g :
I | | TAX LOT 61 = v , —r X 7. MAXIMUM CROSS SLOPE OF 2% ON ALL SIDEWALKS.
TAX LOT 21 'N/F LEE MOMT, LLC/| M5 ¢ v |7 9750 AR R : ‘S
| | ! l B. 4734, PG. 76 -b o K — 1C: 96.50 1| = 8. CONTRACTOR TO ENSURE A MAXIMUM OF 2% SLOPE IN ALL DIRECTIONS IN ADA PARKING SPACES AND ADA ACCESS AISLES.  CONTRACTOR TO ENSURE A MAXIMUM
| I I N - = v —— G: 96.00 S OF 5% RUNNING SLOPE AND 2% CROSS SLOPE ALONG ALL OTHER PORTIONS OF ACCESSIBLE ROUTE, WITH THE EXCEPTION OF RAMPS AND CURB RAMPS.
DB. 4734 PG 2 98] ~ = X AT 267 4 ol CONTRACTOR SHALL  CLARIFY ANY QUESTIONS CONCERNING CONSTRUCTION IN' ADA AREAS WITH THE ENGINEER PRIOR TO THE START OF CONSTRUCTION.
— g x 5 DB. 17898 PG 302 J
N16* 44’ 30'W4 =L JAY Lon24 e Manhole 9. THE OWNER SHALL RETAIN DYNAMIC EARTH, LLC (908-879-7095) OR ALTERNATE QUALIFIED GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER TO TEST SOIL PERMEABILTY AND PROVIDE
130 (5) 53] & TC: 98.10 (s RIM: 96.39 ggg&ﬂ%suc%ogﬁpgﬁi\qs% RI#%IEIE/_\CTIONS OF THE' BASIN 'BOTTOM SOILS 'AND ANY FILL MATERIALS WITHIN ANY PROPOSED INFILTRATION OR RETENTION BASIN TO COMPARE
= B | e 5 w5 / |
2N, ¢ 5 10. CONTRACTOR IS TO REMOVE EXISTING UNSUITABLE OR OVERLY COMPACT SOIL OR ROCK AS NEEDED TO ACHIEVE REQUIRED PERMEABILITY AS DIRECTED BY THE
1soy o Building @ . OWNERS GEQTECHNICAL ENGINEER, AND NEW FILL, IF NEEDED, SHALL HAVE AN IN PLACE PERMEABILITY GREATER THAN OR EQUAL TO THE DESIGN CRITERIA.
TAX LOT 65 =60 LO%/E%LngRQCT G: 96.75 G. 96.75 ) 11. CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR CONTACTING THE OWNER'S GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER PRIOR TO ONSET OF CONSTRUCTION TO SUBMIT AND CONFIRM THE
\ I I N/F LEE MGMT, LLC f AN " 00 CONTRACTOR'S PROPOSED MEANS AND MATERIALS AND TO SCHEDULE INSPECTIONS FOR BOTTOM OF BASIN, REMOVAL OF UNSUITABLE SOIL, FILL PLACEMENT, AND
\ ) | B, 4734, PG. 76 | ‘ BLOCk—t17 e 9550 FINAL BASIN' PERMEABILITY TESTING.
05 Y - : 9. '
‘ ' | II <‘ l% w%%m&l@ (T;C* gg?g » a0 s0°F 3689 (OR1) G: 95.00 % 12. THE CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR AS—BUILT PLANS AND GRADE CONTROL UNLESS DEFINED OTHERWISE ELSEWHERE IN THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS.
/ 0s 3 . S21° 48 :
Bl i \|| 15,889 SF,"0.365 AC. 76 (OR0) _
|| f'i; TC: 9695 oy 49" 50°€ PROP. TYPE 'B" INLET
% ¥ ,|G:. 96.45 STORM STR. #13 '
o ” prior s TC: 95.00 ADA NOTES
\ MEET. EX. R GRT: 94.50 ‘\ ALL SLOPES INDICATED ARE ACTUAL. CONTRACTOR TO REFER TO LATEST ADA GUIDELINES AND NJ BARRIER FREE SUBCODE (NJAC 5:23-7) FOR
TC &G ’ © INV OUT (157):89.11 SLOPE LIMITS. AT THE TIME OF PLAN DESIGN, THE SLOPE LIMITS ARE AS FOLLOWS:
| | ' <
\ | : XX : — 1‘ Tele. Wanhole SIDEWALKS/ ACGESSILE ROUTES
TAX LOT 15.05 1 TAX LOT 16 05 | TAX LOT 17.05 | | o2 ‘é’» RIM: 95.04 RUNNING SLOPE: 1:20 (5%) MAX. (4.5% MAX. FOR NEW CONSTRUCTION)
N/F C.GN. ASSOC. \N/F C.GN. %, e ‘ 7§§‘ ~ CROSS SLOPE: 1:48 (2.08%) MAX., 1.0% MIN. (1.5% MAX. FOR NEW CONSTRUCTION)
DR. JEROME GORDON JEROME GORDON B F5"‘2%§GE|'5|§' %g l - = K P /?’300”” — INTERSECTION SLOPE: 1:48 (2.08%) MAX. IN ALL DIRECTIONS (1.5% MAX. FOR NEW CONSTRUCTION)
DB. 4115, PG. 532 DB. 4115, S o Ve ez w/ Light — CHANGE IN LEVELS: J4” MAX. HEIGHT OR J5" MAX. HEIGHT WITH BEVELED EDGE BEVELED EDGE SLOPE OF 1:2 (50%) MAX.
J PK Set — = 3 | \ w/ Conduit & Conduit P — GAPS: J5” MAX. WIDTH ELONGATED OPENINGS SHALL BE PLACED SO LONG DIMENSION IS PERPENDICULAR TO PATH OF
\ L o AT e - / TRAVEL
o - T S17 55 40°E—— = ‘ ¥
; 2 ) (G:_95.10 % CURB RAVP
34,00' (DR3) PROP.__ = p SLOPE 1:12 (8.3%) MAX. (7.4% MAX. FOR NEW CONSTRUCTION)
|SAWCUT S) ' — SIDE FLARE SLOPE: 1:10 (10%) MAX. (WHERE PEDS CROSS RAMP)
= PROP. 4'¢ DOGHOUSE MH — BOTTOM LANDING: 48" MIN. LENGTH; WIDTH TO MATCH CURB RAMP; 1:48 MAX. (2.08%) IN ALL DIRECTIONS (1.5% MAX. FOR
. ) NEW CONSTRUCTION)
Approx. Location of Property Line —__ EIT"(‘{RM STR. #193 50 — TOP LANDING: 36" MIN. LENGTH; WIDTH TO MATCH CURB RAMP; 1:48 MAX. (2.08%) CROSS SLOPE (1.5% MAX. FOR NEW
TC. 04.85 INV’IN (15) 89’00 CONSTRUCTION) AND 1:20 (5%) RUNNING SLOPE (4.5% MAX FOR NEW CONSTRUCTION)
0 - G:__94.35 %@ — ACCESSIBILITY PARKING STALLS
S ~ SPACE AND ACCESS AISLE SLOPE: 1:48 MAX. (2.08%) IN ALL DIRECTIONS (1.5% MAX. FOR NEW CONSTRUCTION)
© st e i A 95‘ - ¥ 4 CROSSWALKS
o - e o e s - -\ % — RUNNING SLOPE: 1:20 (5%) MAX. (4.5% MAX. FOR NEW CONSTRUCTION)
> o o . | -l o \_ L o) Y ~ CROSS SLOPE: 1:48 (2.08%) MAX. (1.5% MAX. FOR NEW CONSTRUCTION)
O o A & 27 7 e 57 ~ N 75.0¢ (OR3) N18' 0 20" MEET. EX — t\/ — CHANGE IN LEVELS: %" MAX. HEIGHT OR 5" MAX. HEIGHT WITH BEVELED EDGE. BEVELED EDGE SLOPE OF 1:2 (50%) MAX.
UP 2350 = i . B ACuRB [t = 4 — GAPS: 1/2” MAX. WIDTH ELONGATED OPENINGS SHALL BE PLACED SO LONG DIMENSION IS PERPENDICULAR TO PATH OF
Z/ SggahtsPne/ >~ & ke @ <5’ Wide ROMW. Easement Hw/ao’/ggl 1 "ﬂ > RAMPS TRAVEL
rFo TAX LOT 66 - Per DB. 3003, PG. 430 e CaRIE % — SLOPE: 1:12 (8.3%) MAX. (7.4% MAX. FOR NEW CONSTRUCTION)
o NF %%ru%gv (}//Ngj‘fol?ANK rl ~ Buildling Qf‘ & ~ EXISTING RAMPS; SLOPE: 1:10 (10%) MAX. FOR RISE OF 6 1:8 (12.5%) MAX. FOR MAX. RISE OF 3"
0 8 102"~ MEET. EX. 1 — > ~ MAX. RISE: 30"
\ = [u] 30 | SIDEWALK 4 I % = = MIN. CLEAR WIDTH: 36"
Z r £ 5 N £ ~ MIN. LANDING CLEAR LENGTH: 60"
TAX LOT 68 \ —o' x TAX LOT 56 £ = o ~ MAX. CROSS SLOPE: 1:48 (2.08%) (1.5% MAX. FOR NEW CONSTRUCTION)
: (=) S
N/F PARKING AUTHORITY OF METUCHEN = £ N/F VICARIOUS, LIC = = 2 - 3
DB. /PG. N /A /—Deed of Easement = - . 6412, PG. 194 Vault Ly :l |
\ Per DB. 3614, PG. 464 i =) = 2 S
o &
\ 1 & bl Z = N (A
_ Shed-On—Line —~ o '

\ .
\ \ 1 Story Building l

| Mot VB
T / —-— it i
s —— NIT' 55’ 40°W \_qi”"

u 38.00" (DR3) /]

\ \ o W ! e ™ e, —
lpe € In .
\ CRT- 91.72 N/F METUCHEN b ' = uP fo1785 (N FEET )
\ WV /A VINGS BANK \ 1INCH = 20 FT

UP §2349 DB. 3719, PG. 192

ém
‘ ( E// GRAPHIC SCALE
=T D \‘\\ -20 0 10 20 40 80
&
i
>

w/ Light l)
\ \ / & Solor Pg.nAe\/{ S ﬁ I 7 , y THIS PLAN SET IS FOR PERMITTING PURPOSES ONLY AND MAY NOT BE USED FOR GCONSTRUCTION
PN i L AT A 1 <
el D DYNAMIC
X | X Toms River, NJ 08753
T:732.974.0198
F:732.974.3521
 EncinEERING
LAND DEVELOPMENT CONSULTING o  PERMITING o  GEOTECHNICAL o  ENVIRONMENTAL e  SURVEY o  PLANNING & IONING
Offices conveniently located in:
Lake Como, New Jersey T:732.974.0198 | Chester, New Jersey T:908.879.9229 | Newark, New Jersey T:973.755.7200 | Toms River, New Jersey T:732.974.0198
Allen, Texas  T:972.534.2100 | Austin, Texas T:512.646.2646 | Houston, Texas T:281.789.6400
GRADI"G/“TILITY GRAPHIc LEGE"D Newtown, Pennsylvania  T: 267.685.0276 | Delray Beach, Florida T: 561.921.8570
TITLE:
- PROPERTY LINE (PARCEL IN QUESTION)
- OFF-SITE PROPERTY LINES HE G RA D I N G P LA N
w aja
EXIST. GUY WIRE <& EXIST. MONITORING WELL % PROP. WATER VALVE _ —— —¢ EXIST. CABLE LINE —— —— UGET —— —— UGET ——  EXIST. UNDERGROUND ELEC./TELE. SERVICE EXIST. SPOT ELEVATIONS e MANASQUAN BANK 05 o S
EXIST. LIGHT POLE & P APPROX. TEST PIT LOCATION »« PROP. GAS VALVE c PROP. CABLE LINE (NO. & SIZE OF CONDUITS NOT DEFINED) EXIST. GUTTER ELEY. ] PROJECT: PROPO SEDQBANK W/ DRVE-THRU [ 0036—99—007 ][ 12,/05/2019 ]
EXIST. BULDING LIGHT ;g; EXIST. FIRE_ HYDRANT PROP. STORM CLEANOUT - —F— — EXIST. ELECTRIC LINE UGET PROP. UNDERGROUND ELEC./TELE. SERVICE EXIST. TOP OF CURB ELEV. 513 / N DRAWN BY- SCALE. (1) 17=20°
W (NO. & SIZE OF CONDUITS NOT DEFINED) ] I BLOCK 114, LOTS 24, 25, 26, & 66 " KUH - =
EXIST. SHOE BOX LIGHT w EXST. WATER VALVE ® PROP. SANITARY CLEANOUT E E PROP. ELECTRIC LINE EXIST. FINISH FLOOR ELEV. cla OXNO) 429 MAIN STREET (V).
. EXIST. COBRA LIGHT POLE o FYST. CAS VALVE @[]  PROP. AREA LIGHT - h— — EXIST. FIBER OPTIC LINE - * EXIST. SANITARY SEWER LINE EXIST. GARAGE FLOOR ELEV. 82 BOROUGH OF METUCHEN, MIDDLESEX COUNTY, NEW JERSEY ||DESGNED BV SHEET 1o
EXIST. TRAFFIC SIGNAL POLE o EXIST. GAS WETER ﬁ PROP. OUTLET CONTROL STRUCTURE FO PROP. FIBER OPTIC LNE  — . - . - G:_000.00]  PROP. GRADE SPOT ELEV. xle £ CHECKED BY:
[0}
EXIST. NANHOLE & EXIST. ELECTRIC METER (@) PROP. DRAINAGE MANHOLE d ¢ EXIST. GAS LINE * PROP. SANITARY SEWER LINE TC: 000.00 >[*]¢ JAP
EUST N INLET e T e By G G BROP. GAS LINE & 00000|  PROP. TOP OF CURB & FINISHED GRADE ELEV. SN CHECKED BY:
EXIST. "B" INLET Y PROP. SANTARY SEWER MANFOLE oy 44 EXIST. OVERHEAD WIRES ~— — —  EXST. STORM DRAN LINE : PROP. FINISHED FLOOR ELEV il 3 S KYLE C KAVl NSKl JOH N A PALUS —
EXIST. "E" INLET ® EXIST. WELL — PROP. "B’ INLET OH PROP. OVERHEAD WIRES ' W 000.00]  PROP. TOP OF WALL & FINISHED GRADE @ LOW SIDE SR PROTECT YOURSELF
EXIST. YARD INLET WS = ' - 7 EXIST. TELEPHONE LINE EXIST. MINOR CONTOUR & ELEVATION o0 OF WALL (ACTUAL BOTTOM OF WALL FOOTING T0 3 N
3 EXIST. WATER SHUT OFF VALVE ; - o 7 GL: 000.00]  gE FSTABLISHED BY WALL DESIGNER) NNE A AL SAES BEARE WTFCITN ¢
bl PROP. ' INLET — 00— _  _— EXIST. MAJOR CONTOUR & ELEVATION ~|lo| o EXCAVATORS, DESIGNERS, OR ANY PERSON
EXIST. FLARED END SECTION H EXIST. TELEPHONE BOX =) . T T PROP. TELEPHONE LINE — olo|o PREPARNG TO DISTURB THE EARTH'S OF 12
EXIST. HEADWALL @ PROP. FINISH GRADE CONTOUR & ELEVATION |TC: 000.00 PROP. TOP OF EXTENDED CURB, (GH) FINISHED GRADE PROFESS|ONAL ENGINEER PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER llzlﬂ\ SURFACE ANYWHERE IN ANY STATE
. & EXIST. CABLE TV BOX PROP. YARD INLET —_— — W — W EXIST. WATER LINE GH: 000.00 @ HIGH SIDE OF EXTENDED CURB & &GL) FINISHED I [ NEW JERSEY LICENSE No. 52985 NEW JERSEY LICENSE No. 41975 FOR ST/:T?;P'E.EIFI.C‘ DIRECT PHONE. NUNBERS VST
EXST. UTILTY POLE =N PROP. HEADWALL — 5ROP. FLARED END SECTION W PROP. WATER LINE —~_—=—  PROP. DIRECTION OF DRAINAGE FLOW ARROW |GL: 000.00]  GRADE @ LOW SIDE OF EXTENDED CURB 3 PECIC DRECT PHONE N, : [ Rev. # 2 ]

COPYRIGHT © 2021 — DYNAMIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, PC — ALL RIGHTS RESERVED



Product Ver: 24.0s (LMS Tech)

File: P:\DECPC PROJECTS\0036 Longo Architects\99—007 Metuchen\Dwg\Site Plans\D003699007SU2.dwg, ———> 06 UTILITY PLAN

Plotted: 02/25/21 — 10:18 AM, By: kheege,

HILLSIDE A1
AVENUE

/ Y
Story Building 2 Story Building

UP E62251HN & Man, 1 Story
. RIM: 2 Sto
W/ Light & Solor Porel /| W W4 UP No ID Buiding
Vault ~/ OH— | —OH—]
, v,
, ./A/—!((/L.////M_ /!///V/J
Sy /0 -E;Lﬁl ﬂ b & @W .
2 © L& G o o (o ) ¥ & Elpo¥ o ’—
W o S~ = rfype B’ Inlet Mon L1 ¢
5 70 9839 RIM: 98,
—_—— —6— L —GL —— —| CONTRACTOR T0 CONNECT l e e — / T GRT: 97.89 {g NV N% \_ §<F'm/.
| ‘ TO EXISTING GAS VALVE | N R/M'Vgg ol INv: /A Type B’ Infet
T \96. —~ 1C: \98,
! | [CONRICIOR To COmECT | ke e b fN%v”gNgi?’” EXISTING UTILITY NOTES
© . Mannole @ v
| © TO EXISTING WATER VALVE | M AIN STRE ET RiM: 98.39 ’ )
I I < ' | . Tele. Manhole EXISTING WATER SERVICE NOTE: CONTRACTOR TO LOCATE AND UTILIZE EXISTING WATER SERVICE ~CONNECTION IF FEASIBLE. OTHERWISE REMOVE EXISTING WATER SERVICE
' i Wenhole T Ril: 96.42 Tele. Mankole LINE AND CAP AT MAN IN R.OM. IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LOCAL WATER COMPANY REQUIREMENTS. TERMINATION AT THE MAN MUST BE APPROVED BY THE LOCAL
Manhole T (AKA COUNTY ROUTE 531) RIM- 9821 O\ Manhole RIM: 98.42 WATER COMPANY PRIOR TO COMPLETION. IF THE EXISTING WATER SERVICE CAN NOT BE UTILIZED, THE NEW SERVICE IS TO BE COORDINATED AND VERIFIED FOR LOCATION
| & %‘J /%57 o [ 11 (66’ ROW WIDTH PER TAX MAP) 4} 9311 RIM: 98.57 WITH THE LOCAL WATER COMPANY. CONTRACTOR SHALL OBTAIN ALL REQUIRED STREET OPENING PERMITS FOR REMOVAL OF EXISTING SERVICE AND INSTALLATION OF NEW
I | ' l W 9334 |1 \ | %% gz g; | % ff%A SERVICE.
W =~ 1 -
W —— —— A D 1‘;: . N l \‘% = Elec. Manhole EXISTING GAS SERVICE NOTE: CONTRACTOR TO LOCATE AND UTILIZE EXISTING GAS SERVICE CONNECTION IF FEASIBLE. OTHERWISE REMOVE EXISTING GAS SERVICE LINE AND
8 b # v | ' T \| = Vault Ki: 98.50 W CAP AT MAIN IN R.OM. IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LOCAL GAS COMPANY REQUIREMENTS. TERMINATION AT THE MAN MUST BE APPROVED BY THE LOCAL GAS COMPANY
" , -w— 5- Wﬂ—%w o | | H S/ 12" Rep 2 %Y % PRIOR TO COMPLETION. ANY NEW SERVICE IS TO BE COORDINATED AND VERIFIED FOR LOCATION WITH THE LOCAL GAS COMPANY. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL OBTAN ALL
% T_ Gﬂﬁ it ' AL\ _ © : — (Capped) Fod REQUIRED STREET OPENING PERMITS FOR REMOVAL OF EXISTING SERVICE AND INSTALLATION OF NEW SERVICE.
w I E% f = 9 ~
Vault f Row of fx m , @ PO. (107 26) s ¢ K SANITARY_SEWER SERVICE_NOTE: CONTRACTOR TO LOCATE AND UTILIZE EXISTING SEWER SERVICE CONNECTION IF OF ADEQUATE SIZE AND INTEGRITY AND ACCEPTABLE TO
- = -—-- -——- - - dor Yoo 31 6' 45 30 E 83.16' (5) = =™ LOCAL SEWER AUTHORITY. OTHERWISE CONTRACTOR TO REMOVE EXISTING SEWER SERVICE LINE AND CAP AT MAN IN ROMW. IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LOCAL SEWER
T ] v E— 2= &L AUTHORITY REQUIREMENTS. ~ TERMINATION AT THE MAIN MUST BE APPROVED BY THE LOCAL SEWER AUTHORITY PRIOR TO COMPLETION. IF EXISTING SEWER SERVICE CAN
b KA > Y | B S - 3. 1@0%) N 0T . NOT BE UTILIZED THEN THE NEW SERVICE IS TO BE COORDINATED AND VERIFIED FOR LOCATION WITH THE LOCAL SEWER AUTHORITY. CONTRACTOR SHALL OBTAN ALL
A % 2 IR / ey v REQUIRED STREET OPENING PERMITS FOR REMOVAL OF EXISTING SERVICE AND INSTALLATION OF NEW SERVICE.
] S b T\ #1imw /
. | | | Buiding ~ G5 : | = /
<_2.3, - S v’ S B ‘p’
! : ! ! 15 81 PROPOSED STORM C/ ) | 008 7 Ikt g
5 P 2-STORY T :‘-:i S G/?? )9'7,03 P
in W b ) 9055
0 P 2,680 SF/EA. FLOOR = o S WWEB): 90.38 | y UTILITY NOTES
— FF: 98.20 = b S PROP. |NV. 6"): 92.00' D v
N . Jo. - S 1| (X 1. LOCATION OF ALL EXISTING AND PROPOSED SERVICES ARE APPROXIMATE AND MUST BE CONFIRMED INDEPENDENTLY WITH LOCAL  UTILTY COMPANIES PRIOR TO
o PROP. INV. (6): 94.02| =i IF il (Unable w / COMMENCEMENT OF ANY CONSTRUCTION OR  EXCAVATION. ~ SANITARY SEWER AND ALL OTHER UTILITY SERVICE CONNECTION POINTS SHALL BE CONFIRMED
e , PROP. INV (6'7)‘ 93.64 SR Determine —r— |, INDEPENDENTLY BY THE  CONTRACTOR IN FIELD PRIOR TO THE COMMENCEMENT OF CONSTRUCTION. ALL DISCREPANCIES SHALL BE REPORTED IMMEDIATELY IN WRITING
3 Story Guil 1Sty ' pm 750 « AW, \D ). 9 . Al Terminus) = T0 THE ENGINEER. CONSTRUCTION SHALL COMMENCE BEGINNING AT THE LOWEST INVERT (POINT OF CONNECTION) AND PROGRESS UP GRADIENT. INTERFACE POINTS
| | | | ory Building TAX LOT 61 = —1 '17 1 —_— " — —. e o ?% CONTRACTOR TO CONFIRM LOCATION AND (CROSSINGS) WITH EXISTING UNDERGROUND UTILITIES SHALL BE FIELD VERIFIED BY TEST PIT PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF CONSTRUCTION.
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l l I | TA&"S&PLL N IIB: %%4"‘6?5% '7-"-50 : STORM C/O\ : - S e i sl O | N INVERTS OF ALL EXISTING SANITARY CONNECTIONS 2. IT SHALL BE THE CONTRACTOR'S RESPONSIBLTY TO NOTIFY UTIITY “ONE-CALL” NUMBER 72 HOURS PRIOR TO ANY EXCAVATION ON THIS SITE. CONTRACTOR SHALL
| I I I d ‘ = : — L L ﬂ & ALSO NOTIFY LOCAL WATER & SEWER DEPARTMENTS TO MARK OUT THER UTILITIES.
DB. 4734, PG. 76 STORM / 7 VAT e =0 '5STORM c/0 /5
- N 0~ = 2| o5 basslrt|s2 S 3. REFER TO ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS FOR EXACT BUILDING UTILITY CONNECTION LOCATIONS. WHERE CONFLICTS EXIST WITH THESE SITE PLANS, ENGINEER IS TO BE
N16 4‘?: W TAX LOT 24 = iz 25 f;’,‘ﬁ"’g’ng EXISTING SANITARY LATERALS TO BE INSPECTED NOTIFIED PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION TO RESOLVE SAME. SERVICE SIZES TO BE DETERMINED BY ARCHITECT.
w0 = |
1.30° (5) = /‘|PROP~ ELECTRIC| S & s INVA): 86,69 . E%Eggﬁg&u&?uu%ggg }Hiogg?gﬁsm 4. WATER SERVICE WATERIALS SHALL BE SPECFIED BY THE LOCAL UTILTY COMPANY. CONTRACTORS PRICE FOR WATER SERVICE SHALL INCLUDE ALL FEES AND
2 5 . § IW(B): 86.59 < APPURTENANCES REQUIRED BY THE UTILITY TO PROVIDE A COMPLETE WORKING SERVICE.
@ [
TAX LOT 65 7 Stary ;”_”’"27,9 & OVERALL TRACT PROP. 6" HDPE ROOF _} Cocg ’ 5. ALL WATER MAN SHALL BE CEMENT-LINED, CLASS 52 DUCTILE IRON PIPE, UNLESS OTHERWISE DESIGNATED.
‘\ ! | N/F LEE. MGT, LLC u LOTS 2426 & 66, i eaer @ 2.00% SL (TYP) - B CONTRACTOR TO COORDINATE REUSE OF EXISTING 6. THE MINMUM DVETER FOR DOESTIC WATER SERVICES SHALL BE 1 INCH.
\ | B. 4734, PG. 76 | : os N/F METUCHEN - alf , UTILITY INFRASTRUCTURE TO THE MAXIMUM EXTENT 7. SEWER MANS SHALL BE SEPARATED FROM WATER MANS BY A DISTANCE OF AT LEAST 10 FEET HORIZONTALLY. WHERE THIS IS NOT POSSIBLE, THE PIPES SHALL
=3 VINGS BANK 49 50'E 3689 (OR1) : PRACTICABLE WITH UTILITY SERVICE PROVIDERS BE IN SEPARATE TRENCHES WITH THE SEWER MAIN AT LEAST 18 INCHES BELOW THE WATER MAN. ALL SEWER MAINS SHALL BE SDR-35 PVC PIPE UNLESS
’ —{% \ 15,889 SF, 0.365 AC 52 OTHERWISE DESIGNATED.
) » U . ' (DR2)
T 1 o == 7976 (0 b PROP. TYPE 'B INLET
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= ~ 3 STORM STR. #13 CONSTRUCTED OF DUCTILE IRON PIPE. AL DUCTILE IRON SEWER PIPE SHALL BE CEMENT-LINED, CLASS 52 PIPE, FURNISHED WITH SEWER COAT, OR APPROVED
N "W s J .00 .
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\ : 10! Tele. Manhole & LAYOUT OF THESE UTILITIES & SERVICES ARE TO BE PER THE APPROPRIATE UTILITY PROVIDER.
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\ | CONTROLLERS. ALL SLEEVES IN PAVEMENT AREAS MUST BE
\ / | | SHOWN. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR
\ /§ P ot 1 Story Building | | BACKFLOW PREVENTION DEVICE INSTALLATION AND PERMITTING.
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